

Mini Croissant Mix Box, 3 diff. Sorts (Item no. 1764)

French Butter Croissant

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER (22%), water, yeast, sugar, iodised salt (salt and potassium iodide), WHEAT GLUTEN, rapeseed oil, vegetable protein, flour treatment agent ascorbid acid, enzyme

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Mini Croissant Mix Box, 3 diff. Sorts (Item no. 1764)

Grain cresent

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, BUTTER (13%), SESAME seed (5%), yeast, salt, WHEAT PROTEIN, linseed, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, acidulant regulator sodium hydroxide, RYE WHOLEMEAL BRUISED GRAIN, OAT BRAN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, flour treatment agent(amylase, ascorbid acid, xylanase, L-Cystein), acidulant citric acid, spices
May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, CELERY, MUSTARD, LUPIN

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND SESAMPRODUCTS

Status: 02/06/2024

Mini Croissant Mix Box, 3 diff. Sorts (Item no. 1764)

French Butter Croissant with seeds

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, BUTTER (18%), yeast, linseed, brown linseed, WHEAT BRAN, sunflower seeds, RYE FLOUR (2%), Spelt WHEAT Flour (2%), sugar, iodised salt (salt and potassium iodide), WHEAT GLUTEN, roasted BARLEY MALT FLOUR, rapeseed oil, vegetable protein, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, flour treatment agent ascorbid acid, enzyme
May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 02/06/2024